
DAYS OF TRUTH 2018 - WB Speed Shotgun 1897 (07/08/2018): Category 
Winners List by Time

Cowboy

Shooter Time

# Alias Cat Country Time

1 Chico COW CZ 7,01

2 Lyoner Dundee COW DE 7,18

3 Sunny Coal COW DE 7,67

4 Super Mario COW AT 8,58

5 Steven Gustavson COW DE 8,68

6 Dusthole COW DE 8,92

7 Gray Wolf COW SK 10,29

8 Slow Joe COW AT 11,73

9 Mutzi COW DE 12,30

10 Badenian John COW DE 14,39

11 Michigan Mike COW AT 14,78

12 Captain Woodbury Kane COW FI 14,78

13 Slim Dane COW DK 14,86

14 Dedo COW SK 15,87

15 Blackhand Jailer COW DK 16,98

16 Robbie the Gun COW AT 21,38

17 Clint Coldwell COW AT 41,41

Cowgirl

Shooter Time

# Alias Cat Country Time

1 Jesse Belle CG DE 6,16

2 Bloody Mary CG DK 9,91

3 Katie Scarlett O'Hara CG NO 12,44

4 Mad Cat with a Gun CG NO 13,25

5 Merry Puppy CG CZ 21,71
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DAYS OF TRUTH 2018 - WB Speed Shotgun 1897 (07/08/2018): Category 
Winners List by Time

Cowboy

Shooter Time +/-

# Alias Cat Country Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

1 Chico COW CZ 7,01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Lyoner Dundee COW DE 7,18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Sunny Coal COW DE 7,67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Super Mario COW AT 8,58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Steven Gustavson COW DE 8,68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Dusthole COW DE 8,92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Gray Wolf COW SK 10,29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Slow Joe COW AT 11,73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Mutzi COW DE 12,30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Badenian John COW DE 14,39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Michigan Mike COW AT 14,78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Captain Woodbury Kane COW FI 4,78 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Slim Dane COW DK 14,86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Dedo COW SK 10,87 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Blackhand Jailer COW DK 6,98 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Robbie the Gun COW AT 21,38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Clint Coldwell COW AT 41,41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cowgirl

Shooter Time +/-

# Alias Cat Country Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

1 Jesse Belle CG DE 6,16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Bloody Mary CG DK 9,91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Katie Scarlett O'Hara CG NO 12,44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Mad Cat with a Gun CG NO 13,25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Merry Puppy CG CZ 6,71 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
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